|1. etapp 22.05.2017 - 2003-2005 (Rongu KK valjak)

A-alagrupp

1. Rongu

2. ElvaRoheline

3. | R6ngu-Puka ttidrukud
4. Puka

B-alagrupp

1. | ElvaPunane
2. |ElvaValge
3. | Palupera
4

. | Annikoru
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10-0
11-2
2-10
2-13

12-0
8-2
3-11
1-11

www.turniir .ee

P | O © T

PRk N N T



